Flash Item No.:
Previous Flash Code:
Description
200W SMD LED SLIM FLOODLIGHT
Auxiliary code: BL/ZR-TG200
Barcode: 6009696370835
Sample required
when manufactured
for the first time
YES
Dimensions
Length 386mm
Width /Diameter 312mm ARTWORK/PACKING SPECIFICATIONS
Product History
Packing
Purpose
Driver / Ballast Intergrated CC Driver Manual Required
IC Chip
Mains wire 0,75mm² 3 Core pure copper
cable
Watt 200W
Lumen 15000lm PLEASE COMPLETE ALL SHADED AREAS
Colour Matt Balck FOR ARTWORK PURPOSES
Beam Angle 120° Length
Power Factor > = 0,5 Width / Diameter
Voltage 230V 50Hz Lid
Lifetime 3 years
IP Rating IP65  Energy Rating
Colour Temp Watt
Lumen
Rating Label Symbols Colour Temp
Flash Logo IP Rating
Item No: 230V 50Hz ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
 200W,IP65
SLOGANS:
Production No: As per Order
Earth wire to be connected .Failure to do so will void the Guarantee
Colour Box
        UV Laminated
Finish
EXPORT CARTON  SIDE MARKS
 Colour Box packing SHIRNK PACK EXPORT CARTON QTY Quantity
1 Pc NO 2 Weights and Measurements
Protection in packing As per Flash instruction Virgin Material Only Carton 1-Up
Production No
Line drawing of lamp on 2 sides of export carton
Use Virgin Material Only
MUST BE FITTED WITH 30CM 3 CORE WIRE, STRIPPED AND
READY FOR TERMINATION
BLACK GLASS PRINTED WITH WHITE  LOGO AND WATTAGE
AND IP RATING
6000K Daylight
 PRODUCT SHEET
Specifications:                         Rated
to be printed on the silver
rating label (symbols height >
= 5mm , text height > = 2mm)
Packing per Export Carton
6000K  Daylight 6000K - 6500K
0,5m
Depth 96mm
Existing
Box Packing
Display
Yes
Euro Hole Required No
403mm
322mm
113mm
Specifications
A
200W
Slogan must be printed in Red on 2 sides as per Flash Artwork
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
As per Flash Artwork
15000lm
6000K Daylight
IP65
ICONS:   BEAM ANGLE , RECYCLE, NO BIN , CE .  IP65
Flash Guarantee must cover 70% of Panel on 2 sides and be
printed in Red & Black as per Flash Artwork
WARNINGS:      REFER TO INSTRUCTION BEFORE INSTALLATION